

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5280/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 22/03/2013 in CRMWP No.4979/ 2013, of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NIRMAL ARORA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date: 26/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after three weeks, as requested by the counsel for
the petitioners

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER